Drive air
Air driven
liquid pump
High pressure out
Option
H:With handle(No need of drive air)
Regulator
Pressure gauge

Single pump
Double pump
Ordering Code S：HPUM-SS-1B2B-
Code Pump type
  M：M pumpanual
Code Body material
   SS：316SS
   SL：316L SS
   S4：304
   CS：Carbon steel
Code M pump type anual
0A：Single action
1A：Single action
2A：Single action
3A：Single action
1D：Double action
D：2 Double action
D：3 Double action
1B2B:Double pump
2B3B:Double pump
1B3B:Double pump
Code  Output*
    S Single：